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Description

199101140000
12520

01/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
FED SV BK

325 767

199104050000
98100

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MT. VERNON
FED SAVINGS
BK

337 66

199105130001
36980

05/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MT. VERNON
FED SAVINGS
BK

342 932 Other:BOOK
309, PAGE 858

199105130001
37160

05/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MT. VERNON
FED SAVINGS
BK

342 938 Other:BOOK
310, PAGE 763

199108260002
54420

08/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATL BANK

360 592

199111180003
39420

11/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEORGIA FED
BANK FSB

373 493

199111180003
40480

11/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEORGIA FED
BANK FSB

373 494


