Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101140000 12520	01/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA FED SV BK	325	767				
199104050000 98100	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MT. VERNON FED SAVINGS BK	337	66				
199105130001 36980	05/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MT. VERNON FED SAVINGS BK	342	932				Other:BOOK 309, PAGE 858
199105130001 37160	05/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MT. VERNON FED SAVINGS BK	342	938				Other:BOOK 310, PAGE 763
199108260002 54420	08/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATL BANK	360	592				
199111180003 39420	11/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor		GEORGIA FED BANK FSB	373	493				
199111180003 40480	11/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEORGIA FED BANK FSB	373	494				